TunisieValeurs

LA MAISON DE L'EPARGNANT

Market Summary on 04/01/2021

Assurances Maghrebia +4,35%
SOMOCER +4,00%

SITEX +2,85%

ATB +2,80%

Amen Bank +2,76%

Closing

Price (Tnd)

Attjari Bank
Attijari Leasing

Délice Holding
Electrostar
Ennakl
Essoukna
Euro-Cycles
GIF

Hannibal Lease
LILAS

Wifack International Bank
Assurances Maghrebia

BH Assurance
BTE

Ciments de Bizerte
ICF

Magasin Général
BH Leasing

Placements de Tunisie

Carthage Cement
CEREALIS
Land'or

MIP

New Body Line

Tawasol Group Holding

volume

Tnd

5273
23151
3178
28 482
1148
26 335
67556
42524
158 601

227928
4309
6631
12 040
4687
2997

493 305
44043

[

166 460
29064

292 555

105 329
5906
186 430
129 249
13233
93043
3909
347 220
80815
144 085
0
498 876

1865

287 711

Magasin Général -4,49%
GIF -4,38%

TPR -3,61%

Attijari Bank 2,88%
MPBS 2,86%

Variation (%)

Quantity

www.tunisievaleurs.com

Assurances Maghrebia
SFBT

Euro-Cycles

UADH

SOMOCER

Quant

498 876
493 305
402 970
347 220
292 555
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